PRODUCT DATA SHEE T
Trailer Hopper Vibrators
BENEFITS INCLUDE
• Promote consistent and even flow in spreaders, chutes,
hoppers and dumps.
• Eliminate costly carry back
• Reduce unload time and dump bed raise angle
• Avoid risk of dump trailer tip over due to uneven material

MG-1200-12 10.05” 1.5” 6.12” 6.63” 5.5” 5.09” 0.44”
MG-400-24 10.05” 1.5” 6.12” 6.63” 5.5” 5.09” 0.44”
MG-800-24 10.05” 1.5” 6.12” 6.63” 5.5” 5.09” 0.44”
MG-1200-24 10.05” 1.5” 6.12” 6.63” 5.5” 5.09” 0.44”
MODEL VOLT
AMP
DRAW
@ 12V
WEIGHT FORCE
FREQ.
(VPM)
RECOMMENDED
OPERATION
TEMPERATURE
DUTY CYCLE HOPPER / BED SIZE
MG-400-12 12V 25 16 lbs 455 5400
Optimal Operation
Below 110°F
Continuous
Duty
2-4 cu. yd. Hopper
4,550 lbs. max
MG-800-12 12V 25 16 lbs 845 5400
Optimal Operation
Below 110°F
Continuous
Duty
7-10 cu. yd. Hopper
 2-5 cu. yd Bed
8,450 lbs. max
MG-1200-12 12V 25 16 lbs 1193 5400
Optimal Operation
Below 110°F
Continuous
Duty
6 - 12 cu. yd Bed
11,930 lbs. max
MG-400-24 24V 13 16 lbs 455 5400
Optimal Operation
Below 110°F
Continuous
Duty
2-4 cu. yd. Hopper
4,550 lbs. max
MG-800-24 24V 13 16 lbs 845 5400
Optimal Operation
Below 110°F
Continuous
Duty
7-10 cu. yd. Hopper
2-5 cu. yd Bed
8,450 lbs. max
MG-1200-24 24V 13 16 lbs 1193 5400
Optimal Operation
Below 110°F
Continuous
Duty
6 - 12 cu. yd Bed
11,930 lbs. max
*Important Operation Note: If operational environment temperatures exceed 110°F, the vibrator SHOULD NOT run continuously for more
than 30 minutes. Allow the vibrator to cool for at least one minute for each minute of continuous operation of up to 30 minutes.
The MG 12 Volt or 24 Volt DC Electric Vibrator turns shaft-mounted eccentric weights to
create rotary vibration which produces a uniform, directional flow of bulk materials. The
continuous duty rated vibrators come permanently lubricated making it a low maintenance
option for material flow or truck dump body applications. Its rugged housing and heavy
duty design can handle the toughest of environments.
Large Load Truck and Trailer
MODEL VOLT
AMP DRAW
@ 12V
WEIGHT FORCE
FREQ.
(RPM)
RECOMMENDED
OPERATION
TEMPERATURE
DUTY CYCLE BED SIZE
MG-3500 12V 60 38 lbs. 3500 lbf 4000 -4°F thru 122°F
Intermittent
Duty
> 12 cu. yd.
35,000 lbs. max